
1 

S.no Form No. 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

1 

MAHARSHI VEDVYAS GOVT P.G. COLLEGE BHAKHARA, DHAMTARI (C.G.) 493770 

B.Sc. 1 st Semester (Computer Science) 
FIRST MERIT LIST 

25031392 BUSHARA PARVEEN 

25011438 REENA 

Name 

2500895o CHANCHAL 

25009119|JANVI NISHD 

25007551fTEEMPAL BAIS 

25014865/SAKSHI SAHU 

25020876 KUMKUM 

25016198 YUGAL KISHOR 

25010358|ANSHUL PAL 

25018695 HOMEE SAHU 

25031290|PRAVEEN KUMAR 

25005983|SATISH KUMAR 

Father Name 

MOHAMMAD ALI 

LOKNATH 

KHUM LAL 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS (2025-26) 

SHIV KUMAR NISHAD 

RAMNARAYAN BAIS 

NUTAN KUMAR SAHU 

KRISHNA SAHU 

RAMNARAYAN 

ASHOK PAL 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

ISAHU 

|DINESH TANDAN 

NANDU LAL 

Categor 
V 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

Gender DOB 

Female 17-10-2007 

Female 24-09-2007 

Female 15-05-2007 

Femalel 15-02-2007 

Female 04-11-2007 

Female 01-03-2007 

JANAA (UR) 

Female 10-08-2007 

Male 

Male 

Migrant NCC 

s of J&K candt. 

04-01-2008 

No 

24-06-2008 

No 

No 

No 

Male 22-08-2007 No 

No 

Male 04-01-2008 No 

Female 07-06-2008 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

A 

Certifica 
NO 

NO 

NO 

Nss 

candt. 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Sports 

NO 

NO 

State 

Level 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

District 

Level 
NO 

NO 

NO 

LAST DATE : 08-07-2025 

Interme Interme Interme interme 

diate diate diate diate 

Passing Obtaine Total Marks(% 
d Marks| Marks ) Year 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2024 

2025 

431 

418 

385 

404 

404 

393 

392 

388 

376 

373 

DATE 25/06/2025 

330 

326 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

86.2 

83.6 

77 

80.8 

80.8 

78.6 

78.4 

77.6 

75.2 

74.6 

66 

65.2 

Weighta Total 
ge Marks 

Marks 

0 

4.62 

1.50 

(%) 

86.20 

83.60 

81.62 

80.80 

80.80 

78.60 

78.40 

77.60 

76.70 

74.60 

66.00 

65.20 



1 25029979 
|VISHAL KUMAR 
SHANDILYA 

2 25006858|JAY PRAKASH NETAM 

Admission Co-ordinator 

|SATYA PRAKASH 
SHANDALYA 
CHINTA RAM NETAM 

|ST 

ST 

HHAT yTifa (ST) 
Male 

Male 

39412 

38892 

Admisiion Incharge 

NG 

No 

2s1612025 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

2025 

2025 

317 

313 

500 

500 

63.4 

62.6 

63.40 

62.60 
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